SEC GRP

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

NP NA

Immaculate Heart
Kent Place
St. Elizabeth
Paramus Catholic
Mount St. Dominic
Oak Knoll
Newark Academy
Morris Catholic
Holy Angels
Pope John
Dwight-Englewood
Pingry

Morristown-Beard

15

10

10

11

11

14

14

12

NJP RANK

66

81

89

118

144

174

193

209

237

238

302

304

NJP
RATING

30.51

20.55

19.73

19.17

18.11

16.45

15.01

14.15

13.17

11.42

11.19

5.48

5.06


https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/washington-twp-immaculate-heart/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/summit-kent-place/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/convent-station-st-elizabeth/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/paramus-paramus-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/caldwell-mount-st-dominic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/summit-oak-knoll/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/livingston-newark-academy/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/denville-morris-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/demarest-holy-angels/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/sparta-pope-john/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/englewood-dwight-englewood/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/martinsville-pingry/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/morristown-morristown-beard/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints

NJP

SEC GRP NJP RANK RATING
NP NB St. Mary (Ruth.) 10 4 30 23.35
NP NB Montclair Kimberley 6 7 79 19.83
NP NB DePaul 6 7 135 17.06
NP NB Gill St. Bernard's 11 3 139 16.86
NP NB Eastern Christian 8 10 146 16.26
NP NB Saddle River Day 11 6 150 16.12
NP NB Mary Help of Christians 6 9 247 10.64
NP NB Villa Walsh 6 9 260 9.83
NP NB St. Vincent 4 3 270 9.24
NP NB Hawthorne Christian 5 11 271 9.11
NP NB Montclair Immaculate 2 8 287 7.15
NP NB Golda Och 3 8 306 4.51

NP NB Pioneer Academy 2 4 327 0.52


https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/rutherford-st-mary-ruth/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/montclair-montclair-kimberley/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/wayne-depaul/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/gladstone-gill-st-bernards/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/north-haledon-eastern-christian/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/saddle-river-saddle-river-day/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/north-haledon-mary-help-of-christians/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/morristown-villa-walsh/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/newark-st-vincent/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/hawthorne-hawthorne-christian/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/montclair-montclair-immaculate/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/west-orange-golda-och/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/clifton-pioneer-academy/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints

SEC GRP

NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA
NP SA

Union Catholic
Paul VI
Notre Dame
St. John Vianney
Donovan Catholic
Mount St. Mary
Trinity Hall
Red Bank Catholic
St. Rose
Camden Catholic
Immaculata
Our Lady of Mercy

St. Thomas Aquinas

18
14
15
15
13
16
13

10

10
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NJP RANK

10
32
33
53
105
119
143
197
240
256

NJP
RATING

30.72
27.99
27.93
27.69
23.17
23.08
21.47
18.44
17.98
16.59
13.83
11.11
10.24


https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/scotch-plains-union-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/haddonfield-paul-vi/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/lawrenceville-notre-dame/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/holmdel-st-john-vianney/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/toms-river-donovan-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/watchung-mount-st-mary/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/red-bank-trinity-hall/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/red-bank-red-bank-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/belmar-st-rose/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/cherry-hill-camden-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/somerville-immaculata/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/newfield-our-lady-of-mercy/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/edison-st-thomas-aquinas-formerly-bishop-ahr/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints

SEC GRP

NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB
NP SB

Bishop Eustace
Mother Seton
Rutgers Prep
Princeton Day

St. Dominic
Stuart Day
Timothy Christian
Holy Cross Prep
Roselle Catholic
Wardlaw-Hartridge
St. Joseph (Hamm.)
Hudson Catholic

Gloucester Catholic

11
15
10
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NJP RANK

57
74
108
160
183
200
217
221
232
244
313
316
318

NJP
RATING

21.10
20.12
18.38
15.76
14.68
13.63
12.49
12.28
11.67
10.88
3.42
3.22
3.13


https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/pennsauken-bishop-eustace/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/clark-mother-seton/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/somerset-rutgers-prep/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/princeton-princeton-day/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/jersey-city-st-dominic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/piscataway-timothy-christian/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/delran-holy-cross-prep/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/roselle-roselle-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/edison-wardlaw-hartridge/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/hammonton-st-joseph-hamm/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/jersey-city-hudson-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/school/gloucester-city-gloucester-catholic/girlsvolleyball/season/2023-2024/powerpoints

