

SEC GRP	TEAM	W	L	NJP RANK	NJP RATING
NP NA	Immaculate Heart	15	2	4	30.51
NP NA	Kent Place	10	7	66	20.55
NP NA	St. Elizabeth	10	6	81	19.73
NP NA	Paramus Catholic	5	6	89	19.17
NP NA	Mount St. Dominic	6	9	118	18.11
NP NA	Oak Knoll	8	7	144	16.45
NP NA	Newark Academy	3	11	174	15.01
NP NA	Morris Catholic	8	9	193	14.15
NP NA	Holy Angels	1	11	209	13.17
NP NA	Pope John	3	14	237	11.42
NP NA	Dwight-Englewood	4	9	238	11.19
NP NA	Pingry	2	14	302	5.48
NP NA	Morristown-Beard	1	12	304	5.06

SEC GRP	TEAM	W	L	NJP RANK	NJP RATING
NP NB	St. Mary (Ruth.)	10	4	30	23.35
NP NB	Montclair Kimberley	6	7	79	19.83
NP NB	DePaul	6	7	135	17.06
NP NB	Gill St. Bernard's	11	3	139	16.86
NP NB	Eastern Christian	8	10	146	16.26
NP NB	Saddle River Day	11	6	150	16.12
NP NB	Mary Help of Christians	6	9	247	10.64
NP NB	Villa Walsh	6	9	260	9.83
NP NB	St. Vincent	4	3	270	9.24
NP NB	Hawthorne Christian	5	11	271	9.11
NP NB	Montclair Immaculate	2	8	287	7.15
NP NB	Golda Och	3	8	306	4.51
NP NB	Pioneer Academy	2	4	327	0.52

SEC GRP	TEAM	W	L	NJP RANK	NJP RATING
NP SA	Union Catholic	18	1	3	30.72
NP SA	Paul VI	14	2	7	27.99
NP SA	Notre Dame	15	3	8	27.93
NP SA	St. John Vianney	15	3	10	27.69
NP SA	Donovan Catholic	13	4	32	23.17
NP SA	Mount St. Mary	16	1	33	23.08
NP SA	Trinity Hall	13	2	53	21.47
NP SA	Red Bank Catholic	8	8	105	18.44
NP SA	St. Rose	10	5	119	17.98
NP SA	Camden Catholic	6	9	143	16.59
NP SA	Immaculata	10	5	197	13.83
NP SA	Our Lady of Mercy	3	13	240	11.11
NP SA	St. Thomas Aquinas	4	13	256	10.24

SEC GRP	TEAM	W	L	NJP RANK	NJP RATING
NP SB	Bishop Eustace	11	4	57	21.10
NP SB	Mother Seton	15	2	74	20.12
NP SB	Rutgers Prep	10	6	108	18.38
NP SB	Princeton Day	6	10	160	15.76
NP SB	St. Dominic	8	9	183	14.68
NP SB	Stuart Day	7	4	200	13.63
NP SB	Timothy Christian	12	5	217	12.49
NP SB	Holy Cross Prep	8	6	221	12.28
NP SB	Roselle Catholic	8	6	232	11.67
NP SB	Wardlaw-Hartridge	9	7	244	10.88
NP SB	St. Joseph (Hamm.)	2	9	313	3.42
NP SB	Hudson Catholic	2	12	316	3.22
NP SB	Gloucester Catholic	2	9	318	3.13